

November 2024

Dear Friend of St. George Table,

As we begin looking ahead to 2025, we eagerly await the opportunity to bring you up to date on happenings surrounding St. George Table and the progress being made on our future home at the Hearts of Palm Center. We invite you to be an integral part of sharing the good news of how this transformative project is coming to life. Together We Serve 2025 will provide that opportunity.

Our ask is that you consider partnering with us as an event sponsor in support of this major fundraising event. On Friday, February 14, 2025, 8:00 to 9:30 a.m., Together We Serve 2024 will take place in Coleman Hall at St. Mark's Episcopal Church and School. As a sponsor, you will be recognized through signage and print, online media, and the St. George Table email news releases to our constituents. Based on level of support, you will also receive tickets to attend the breakfast and other entitlements as outlined in the sponsorship information.

The generosity of our sponsors will enable St. George Table to sustain and enhance the quality of life for the underserved population in the area, and your donation will serve as an affirmation of your support for the future of St. George.

Enclosed please find our sponsorship information and commitment form. If you have any questions, please contact Alex Kramer at 804-339-4118 or Jane Counts at 561-310-5704. Thanks so much for your thoughtful consideration.

Kindest regards,

Alex Kramer Event Co-Chair Jane Counts Event Co-Chair